University Institute of Engineering and Technology

Master in Technology (Software Engineering)

Overall Provisional Merit list: Haryana Open General Category

Note: If you have any issue then mail on rainunandal.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in with all relevent documents.

Date: 24/09/21

| | | | | |

Student Eligibility HOGC
S. No. Stu Id Father Name g y Remarks
Name Status Score
Provisionally Accepted
Gate Qualified
1 379085 SANJEEV RAJENDRA Accepted 79.35 Income certificate not attached
KUMAR SINGH S
Category applied : DSC
Category verified : DSC
Provisionally Accepted
2 466236 | AMIT NARESH KUMAR | Accepted 7518  Gategoryapplied - BC-B

Category verified : HOGC
Income applied for above 10 Lac

Provisionally Accepted
3 472583 AMIT NARESH KUMAR | Accepted 75.18 Category Applied: HOGC
Category Verified: HOGC

Provisionally Accepted
4 470316 MONIKA RAJBIR SINGH Accepted 73.12 Category applied : HOGC
Category verified: HOGC
Provisionally Accepted
SAUDAGAR Gate Score not valid
5 88357 NIKHIL Accepted 70.57 Category applied : HOGC

SINGH
Category verified : HOGC
Provisionally Accepted
6 88260  POOJA RANI SATNARAYAN 1 Accepted 67.08  Income certificate: 400000/-
Category applied : BC-A

RAM
Category verified : BC-A

Provisionally accepted
senior secondary mark sheet not

7 119165 JITENDER BALWAN SINGH | Accepted 66.51 uploaded
KUMAR iad-
Category applied: BC-A
Category verified : HOGC
Provisionally accepted
8 18136 SUNNY VIJAY SAINI Accepted g6.41 | Income certificate : NIL

Category applied : BC-B
Category verified : HOGC




10

11

336817

88382

377

BHUPESH
KUMAR

SAVITA

LOKESH VERMA

SATISH KUMAR

OMPARKASH

MAHAVIR
VERMA

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

65.87

61.08

60.5

Provisionally accepted

income certificate not attached

B. tech. result hard copy submitted
Category applied : SC

Category verified : SC

Provisionally accepted
Income Certificate Not attached
Income applied : 2.5lac to 6 lac
Category applied : SC
Category verified : SC

Provisionally accepted

income certificate: Nil

ESM/ESW certificate not attached
Category applied: SC and
ESM/ESW

Category verified: SC DEPRIVED



University Institute of Engineering and Technology

Master in Technology (Software Engineering)

Overall Provisional Merit list: All India o

en General Category

Note: If you have any issue then mail on rainunandal.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in with all relevent documents.

Date: 24/09/21

|

Stu Id

379085

466236

472583

470316

88357

88260

119165

18136

Student Name

SANJEEV KUMAR

AMIT

AMIT

MONIKA

NIKHIL

POOJA RANI

JITENDER KUMAR

SUNNY

Father Name

RAJENDRA SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR

RAJBIR SINGH

SAUDAGAR SINGH

SATNARAYAN RAM

BALWAN SINGH

VIJAY SAINI

Eligibility AIOGC

Status

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Score

79.35

75.18

75.18

73.12

70.57

67.28

66.51

66.41

Remarks

Provisionally Accepted

Gate Qualified

Income certificate not attached
Category applied : DSC
Category verified : DSC

Provisionally Accepted
Category applied : BC-B
Category verified : HOGC
Income applied for above 10 Lac

Provisionally Accepted
Category Applied: HOGC
Category Verified: HOGC

Provisionally Accepted
Category applied : HOGC
Category verified: HOGC

Provisionally Accepted
Gate Score not valid
Category applied : HOGC
Category verified : HOGC

Provisionally Accepted
Income certificate: 400000/-
Category applied : BC-A
Category verified : BC-A

Provisionally accepted

senior secondary mark sheet not
uploaded

Category applied: BC-A
Category verified : HOGC

Provisionally accepted
Income certificate : NIL
Category applied : BC-B
Category verified : HOGC




10

11

12

336817

452946

88382

377

BHUPESH KUMAR

ASHISH KUMAR

SAVITA

LOKESH VERMA

SATISH KUMAR

BALJEET SINGH

OMPARKASH

MAHAVIR VERMA

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

Accepted

65.87

61.44

61.08

60.5

Provisionally accepted

income certificate not attached

B. tech. result hard copy submitted
Category applied : SC

Category verified : SC

Provisionally accepted
Category applied : AIO
Category verified : AIO

Provisionally accepted
Income Certificate Not attached
Income applied : 2.5lac to 6 lac
Category applied : SC
Category verified : SC

Provisionally accepted
income certificate: Nil
ESM/ESW certificate not attached

Category applied: SC and ESM/ESW

Category verified: SC DEPRIVED



