University Institute of Engineering and Technology Master in Technology (Software Engineering)

Overall Provisional Merit list: Haryana Open General Category

Note: If you have any issue then mail on rainunandal.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in with all relevent documents.

Date: 24/09/21

S. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Eligibility Status	HOGC Score	Remarks
1	379085	SANJEEV KUMAR	RAJENDRA SINGH	Accepted	79.35	Provisionally Accepted Gate Qualified Income certificate not attached Category applied : DSC Category verified : DSC
2	466236	AMIT	NARESH KUMAR	Accepted	75.18	Provisionally Accepted Category applied : BC-B Category verified : HOGC Income applied for above 10 Lac
3	472583	AMIT	NARESH KUMAR	Accepted	75.18	Provisionally Accepted Category Applied: HOGC Category Verified: HOGC
4	470316	MONIKA	RAJBIR SINGH	Accepted	73.12	Provisionally Accepted Category applied : HOGC Category verified: HOGC
5	88357	NIKHIL	SAUDAGAR SINGH	Accepted	70.57	Provisionally Accepted Gate Score not valid Category applied : HOGC Category verified : HOGC
6	88260	POOJA RANI	SATNARAYAN RAM	Accepted	67.28	Provisionally Accepted Income certificate: 400000/- Category applied: BC-A Category verified: BC-A
7	119165	JITENDER KUMAR	BALWAN SINGH	Accepted	66.51	Provisionally accepted senior secondary mark sheet not uploaded Category applied: BC-A Category verified: HOGC
8	18136	SUNNY	VIJAY SAINI	Accepted	66.41	Provisionally accepted Income certificate: NIL Category applied: BC-B Category verified: HOGC

9	336817	BHUPESH KUMAR	SATISH KUMAR	Accepted	65.87	Provisionally accepted income certificate not attached B. tech. result hard copy submitted Category applied : SC Category verified : SC
10	88382	SAVITA	OMPARKASH	Accepted	61.08	Provisionally accepted Income Certificate Not attached Income applied : 2.5lac to 6 lac Category applied : SC Category verified : SC
11	377	LOKESH VERMA	MAHAVIR VERMA	Accepted	60.5	Provisionally accepted income certificate: Nil ESM/ESW certificate not attached Category applied: SC and ESM/ESW Category verified: SC DEPRIVED

University Institute of Engineering and Technology Master in Technology (Software Engineering) Overall Provisional Merit list: All India open General Category Note: If you have any issue then mail on rainunandal.uiet@mdurohtak.ac.in with all relevent documents. Date: 24/09/21 S. **Eligibility AIOGC** Stu Id **Father Name** Remarks Student Name No. **Status** Score Provisionally Accepted Gate Qualified 1 379085 SANJEEV KUMAR RAJENDRA SINGH 79.35 Income certificate not attached Accepted Category applied: DSC Category verified : DSC Provisionally Accepted Category applied: BC-B 2 75.18 466236 **AMIT** NARESH KUMAR Accepted Category verified: HOGC Income applied for above 10 Lac Provisionally Accepted 3 472583 AMIT NARESH KUMAR Accepted 75.18 Category Applied: HOGC Category Verified: HOGC Provisionally Accepted 4 470316 MONIKA RAJBIR SINGH Accepted 73.12 Category applied : HOGC Category verified: HOGC Provisionally Accepted Gate Score not valid 5 88357 NIKHIL 70.57 SAUDAGAR SINGH Accepted Category applied : HOGC Category verified : HOGC Provisionally Accepted Income certificate: 400000/-6 88260 POOJA RANI SATNARAYAN RAM Accepted 67.28 Category applied : BC-A Category verified : BC-A Provisionally accepted senior secondary mark sheet not 7 119165 uploaded JITENDER KUMAR BALWAN SINGH Accepted 66.51 Category applied: BC-A Category verified : HOGC

Accepted

66.41

8

18136

SUNNY

VIJAY SAINI

Provisionally accepted Income certificate: NIL

Category applied : BC-B Category verified : HOGC

9	336817	BHUPESH KUMAR	SATISH KUMAR	Accepted	65.87	Provisionally accepted income certificate not attached B. tech. result hard copy submitted Category applied : SC Category verified : SC
10	452946	ASHISH KUMAR	BALJEET SINGH	Accepted	61.44	Provisionally accepted Category applied : AIO Category verified : AIO
11	88382	SAVITA	OMPARKASH	Accepted	61.08	Provisionally accepted Income Certificate Not attached Income applied : 2.5lac to 6 lac Category applied : SC Category verified : SC
12	377	LOKESH VERMA	MAHAVIR VERMA	Accepted	60.5	Provisionally accepted income certificate: Nil ESM/ESW certificate not attached Category applied: SC and ESM/ESW Category verified: SC DEPRIVED